zondag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

27-5-2018
3-6-2018

28-5-2018
29-5-2018
30-5-2018
31-5-2018
1-6-2018
2-6-2018
3-6-2018

4-6-2018
5-6-2018
6-6-2018
7-6-2018
8-6-2018
9-6-2018
10-6-2018

11-6-2018
12-6-2018
13-6-2018
14-6-2018
15-6-2018
16-6-2018
17-6-2018

18-6-2018
19-6-2018
20-6-2018
21-6-2018
22-6-2018
23-6-2018
24-6-2018

25-6-2018
26-6-2018
27-6-2018
28-6-2018
29-6-2018
30-6-2018

1-7-2018

2-7-2018
3-7-2018
4-7-2018
5-7-2018
6-7-2018
7-7-2018
8-7-2018

9-7-2018
10-7-2018
11-7-2018
12-7-2018
13-7-2018
14-7-2018
15-7-2018

16-7-2018
17-7-2018
18-7-2018
19-7-2018
20-7-2018
21-7-2018
22-7-2018

23-7-2018
24-7-2018
25-7-2018
26-7-2018
27-7-2018
28-7-2018
29-7-2018

Promo/Degradatie

Divisiekampioenschappen

Speelweek 1

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Speelweek 2

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Speelweek 3

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Speelweek 4

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Speelweek 5

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Inhaalweek

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Speelweek 6

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Speelweek 7

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

Speelweek 8

maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

donderdag

vrijdag

zaterdag

zondag

30-7-2018
31-7-2018
1-8-2018
2-8-2018
3-8-2018
4-8-2018
5-8-2018

6-8-2018
7-8-2018
8-8-2018
9-8-2018
10-8-2018
11-8-2018
12-8-2018

13-8-2018
14-8-2018
15-8-2018
16-8-2018
17-8-2018
18-8-2018
19-8-2018

20-8-2018
21-8-2018
22-8-2018
23-8-2018
24-8-2018
25-8-2018
26-8-2018

27-8-2018
28-8-2018
29-8-2018
30-8-2018
31-8-2018

1-9-2018

2-9-2018

3-9-2018
4-9-2018
5-9-2018
6-9-2018
7-9-2018
8-9-2018
9-9-2018

10-9-2018
11-9-2018
12-9-2018
13-9-2018
14-9-2018
15-9-2018
16-9-2018

17-9-2018
18-9-2018
19-9-2018
20-9-2018
21-9-2018
22-9-2018
23-9-2018

24-9-2018
25-9-2018
26-9-2018
27-9-2018
28-9-2018
29-9-2018
30-9-2018

Inhaalweek

Speelweek 9

Speelweek 10

gereserveerd voor
eventuele beslis-
singwedstrijden

Kwartfinale ZC

Halve Finale ZC

TC avond 2018/2019

Finale ZC / 3e/4e plaats

Start competitie 2018




